Cheat Codes 2

01/22

MSM Wednesday Night

Length
6:30P in mins

January 22, 2025 Sweet & Sour Night

5:15p
6:15p

6:30p
6:30p
6:35p

6:50p
6:55p

7:10p

7:15p

7:45p
7:48p
7:52p
7:56p
8:00p

60:00
15:00

0:00
5:00
15:00

5:00
15:00

5:00

30:00

3:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
0:00

Worship team rehearsal

Candy Bar
Students go to Candy Bar table immediately upon entering the building at the
beginning of the night

Sweet & Sour tasting as students enter
Small Group Check In

Game Time
Girls-Gym for dodgeball
Boys-Cafe for numbers game

Behavior Expectations & Announcements

Large Group Teaching
Warren Erickson

Transition to Small Groups
Show "Girls, please bring chairs to gym" slide, ask everyone else to stack
brown chairs in stacks of 4

Small Group Discussion Time
Logistics team pick up chairs

Transition back to Cafe for closing worship
Song 1
Song 2
Song 3

Show Cafe reset slide

8:00p

90:00



Rehearsal Times
01/22 5:15P

i Band
: Worship Leader
i Colin Frederick @

: Tech
i Producer
: Jeremy Cooper



