MSM Wednesday Night

Cheat Codes 2

January 22, 2025

Sweet & Sour Night

01/22 Length 6:30P in mins		
5:15p	60:00	Worship team rehearsal
6:15p	15:00	Candy Bar Students go to Candy Bar table immediately upon entering the building at the beginning of the night
6:30p	0:00	Sweet & Sour tasting as students enter
6:30p	5:00	Small Group Check In
6:35p	15:00	Game Time Girls-Gym for dodgeball Boys-Cafe for numbers game
6:50p	5:00	Behavior Expectations & Announcements
6:55p	15:00	Large Group Teaching Warren Erickson
7:10p	5:00	Transition to Small Groups Show "Girls, please bring chairs to gym" slide, ask everyone else to stack brown chairs in stacks of 4
7:15p	30:00	Small Group Discussion Time Logistics team pick up chairs
7:45p	3:00	Transition back to Cafe for closing worship
7:48p	4:00	Song 1
7:52p	4:00	Song 2
7:56p	4:00	Song 3
8:00p	0:00	Show Cafe reset slide
8:00p	90:00	

Rehearsal Times

01/22 5:15P

Band

Worship Leader Colin Frederick @

Tech

:

Producer Jeremy Cooper